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200510040005
16980

10/04/2005
01:17:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THORNTON &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200103270001
11401

200510050005
18960

10/05/2005
11:03:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200003170000
85151

200510050005
19980

10/05/2005
02:55:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110230004
56561

200510050005
19980

10/05/2005
02:55:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110230004
56561

200510060005
21400

10/06/2005
10:35:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507120003
49650

200510060005
21390

10/06/2005
10:35:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507010003
31260

200510060005
21690

10/06/2005
11:15:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200505260002
56350

200510060005
22300

10/06/2005
01:22:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRYON,
PHILIP W

200310160006
93920

200510070005
23640

10/07/2005
09:47:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
LISA M AKA

200405030002
28280

200510070005
23660

10/07/2005
09:48:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEDSOLE
MICHELLE

200201160000
30121

200510070005
23620

10/07/2005
09:43:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
BETTY

200007190002
42581

200510070005
23690

10/07/2005
09:50:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALBERSON
GLORIA
DIANA

199701090000
08771

200510070005
23680

10/07/2005
09:49:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POWERS
JAMES R

199607250002
40181

200510030005
12520

10/03/2005
10:06:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
PATRICK A

200302060000
72960

200510030005
12500

10/03/2005
10:06:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS JOHN
W AKA

200411050006
10980

200510100005
27190

10/10/2005
02:13:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OAKLEY TIM
AKA

200502210000
82050

200510100005
27160

10/10/2005
02:12:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLLIFF JAMES
C

200412130006
80560

200510110005
28220

10/11/2005
09:00:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200407220004
08930

200510110005
30130

10/11/2005
03:12:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOBER
JEREMY T

200104240001
59461

200510140005
37190

10/14/2005
11:58:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETBEZE
JONATHAN P

200401130000
21330



200510140005
37230

10/14/2005
12:01:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUY LURIE
CARL

199109300002
93310

200510120005
31450

10/12/2005
10:39:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STANDEFFER
LEWIS A

200006260002
12001

200510180005
41360

10/18/2005
01:19:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KADZIOLKA
JAMES M

200201090000
17321

200510250005
54620

10/25/2005
01:29:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BINNINGS,
JAMES P

200207120003
25010

200510200005
46600

10/20/2005
01:01:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIRR,
BRENTLEY
ARLEN

200203040001
02311

200510260005
57300

10/26/2005
02:20:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEVIN
LEONARD L

200508260004
42920

200510240005
51330

10/24/2005
12:23:47

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEVIS
SHOLTO N

200109060003
85671

200510280005
61440

10/28/2005
09:54:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200505260002
56950

200510280005
62440

10/28/2005
02:09:47

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETBEZE,
JONATHAN P

200401130000
21320

200510280005
62690

10/28/2005
02:39:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAGNEAUX
LEWELLYN J

200009150003
22701


